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Number Fund Neme

PUBLIC WORKS
New Capital Projects Detail

|'Iøy 14,2015

Project Council
Number District Pro¡ect Nane

AAR
Aoorooriat¡ons

Rema¡ning Total
Project Project
Costs Costs

Street/Brldqe Prolects
22OÆ Federal Grants Public Works
22OÆ Federal Grants Public Works
22Oß Federal Grants Publ¡c Works
22048 Federal Grants Public Works
220ß Federal Grants Public Works
220Æ Federal Grants Public Works
220ß Federal Grants Public Works

Traffrc Slonal Prolects
22048 Federal Grants Public Works
22Oß Federal Grants Public Works

BlcvclerTrail Pro¡ects
2204É Federal Grants Public Works
220Æ Federal Grants Public Works
22048 Federal Grants Public Works
22OÆ Federal Grants Public Works
22048 Federal Grants Publ¡c Works

UcM/lmpact Fee Proorams

CFDrMiscellaneous Pro¡ects
220ß Federal Grants Public Works
30509 Commun¡ty Fac¡l¡ties District #2
30509 Community Facilities District #2
30517 Community Facil¡ties District #'l l
30517 Commun¡tyFacilitiesDistrict#11
31651 ROW Acquisition T5770 & T5567

PW007'13
PW00726
PW00730
PW00731
PW00733
PW00734
PW00740

PW00729
PW00735

PW00699
PW00723
PWOO724
PWOO725
PW00728

PW00727
PW00737
PW00738
PW00737
PW00739
PW00705

4 900
4 900

7
5

3
4,7
5

7,1

M

1

3

M
2
2
7
5

lntersection lmproì/ements Blackstone & Shields
Orange Aræ Sidewalks
SRTS Hughes S¡dewalk Hedges to Floradora
Blackstone O\,erlay Shaw to Ashlan
Clovis OverleyJensen to CÁ¡/UPRR
Shields Orærlay Blackstone to Palm
BPMP Bridge Ma¡nt Deck Rehab Phase 1

Total Street/Brf d ge Projects

SRTS Traffic Signal Clinton & Thorne Hamilton Elementary
Traffic Signal Tulare & N

Total Traffic Slgnal Projecis

Master Pedestrian/ Bicycle Trail Plan Update
Barstow Bike Lanes & Sidewalk - Blackstone to Maroa
Herndon Trail lngram to College
Bankside Trail Segments
Bike Lene Butler Hazelwood to Peach

Total Bicycle/Trall Prdec{s

Total UcM/lmpact Fee Programs

CNG Street Sweeper
CFD lr¡gation Control Upgrade
CFD #2 lmproìæment Projects
CFD lrrigation Control Upgrade
CFD #1 I lmpro\rement Projects
R/W Acquisition - Tracts 5770 & 5567

Total CFDrMiscellaneous Projects

Total New Cap¡tal Prolects

1,648,700 s,517,600 7,166,300

1,595,000
4,900
4,900

31,200
4,900
4,900
2,900

419,000 2,014,000
282,400 287,300
250,¿lO0 255,300

1,902,900 1,934,100
1,262,440 1,267,300
f ,014,300 1,019,200
386,200 389,100

499,300
496,200

504,200
501,100

9,800

221,q0
6,600

71,300
5,000

53,800

995,500

152,700
592,700
309,700
6¿18,700

301,400

r,00s,300

374,100
599,300
38't,000
653,700
355,200

3s8,100 2,005,200 2,36:t,300

M

M
M

M
M

3

0

4,700
4,200

64,000
1,¿m0

4,900
127,700

0

458,000
800,¿100

6,500
225,700
112,ßO

0

0

462,700
804,600
70,500

227,100
1 17,300
127,700

206,900 1,603,000 r,809,900

2.223.flO 10.121.300 12.3¡14.800


